    T06 Series 6kA Miniature Circuit Breaker
T06 series 6kA MCB
Thermal magnetic miniature circuit breaker
General Information
This device must be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance
with the latest edition of the IET wiring regulations for electrical
installations BS7671.
The T06 range of distribution circuit breakers provide a means of

Green Open
Tripping characteristics
Ordering Codes
Current
rating
B Trip Curve C Trip Curve  D Trip Curve
2 poles 3 poles 4 poles 2 poles 3 poles 4 poles 2 poles 3 poles 4 poles
80A T06-2B80 T06-3B80 T06-4B80 T06-2C80 T06-3C80 T06-4C80 T06-2D80
2 poles
T06-3D80
es
T06-4D80
100A T06-2B100 T06-3B100 T06-4B100 T06-2C100 T06-3C100 T06-4C100 T06-2D100
2 poles
T06-3D100
es
T06-4D100
125A T06-2B125 T06-3B125 T06-4B125 T06-2C125 T06-3C125 T06-4C125 T06-2D125
2 poles
T06-3D125
es
T06-4D125